
LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Thu, 29 March 2007

059 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  1 / 9
1 Kennan Vikings Edgecumbe College
2 Lasallians 2 De La Salle College
3 Rutherford Rutherford College
4 Kia Kaha Te Awamutu College
5 Wharekura Tama Te Wharekura o Rakaumanga
6 Gisborne Boys High Snr Boys Gisborne Boys High School
7 Manurewa 1 Manurewa High School
8

060 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  2 / 9
1 Te Haumoana Cobras Opunake High School
2 Ruaumoko Lytton High School
3 Papatoetoe High School Boys Papatoetoe High School
4 Rawhiti Roa TKKM o Te Rawhitiroa
5 Add Ups Te Wharekura o Ruatoki
6 Heights Boyz Western Heights High School
7 Wharekura  Maro Te Wharekura o Rakaumanga
8 Manurewa 2 Manurewa High School

061 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  3 / 9
1 6 Pretty Faces James Cook High School
2 Te Haumoana Tigers Opunake High School
3 Ccnz Tane Church College of NZ
4 Pukenui Te Aute College
5 Freds Crew Rotorua Boys High School
6 Bush Hix's Te Wharekura o Ruatoki
7 Khs Kamo High School
8 Team 1 Onehunga High School

062 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  4 / 9
1 Tama Tuakana 1 Nga Taiatea Wharekura
2 Ara Tane TKKM o Te Ara Hou
3 Team 2 Onehunga High School
4 Aquinas Boys Aquinas College
5 The Grumps James Cook High School
6 Tumanako Ngaruawahia High School
7 Freds Crew 2 Rotorua Boys High School
8 Mango Pare o Waikaranga Spotswood College

063 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  5 / 9
1 Tama Tuakana 2 Nga Taiatea Wharekura
2 Manatahi Mana College
3 Team 3 Onehunga High School
4 Scc 1 Southern Cross Campus
5 Te Ropu Chanel College
6 Tao Roa Trident High School
7 Tihipuke Kowhai Hillcrest High School
8
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064 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  6 / 9
1 Manaia Manaia School
2 Rongotai 1 Rongotai College
3 Boys 2 Menz TKKM o Kaikohe
4 Team Ririnui Tauranga Boys College
5 Tama Toa Te Kura o Te Koutu
6 Scc 2 Southern Cross Campus
7 A01 Aorere College
8

065 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  7 / 9
1 Niwa 1 Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
2 Taranaki Terrors Francis Douglas College
3 Woop Dat Trick Tawa College
4 Taiohi Tane TKKM o Ruamata
5 OC Blue Otahuhu College
6 Team Te Hore Tauranga Boys College
7 Hoki Tamaz Opononi Area School
8

066 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  8 / 9
1 Nga Tama o Puau TKKM o Puau Te Moananui-a-
2 Your Aunty Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga
3 OC Yellow Otahuhu College
4 Titohea Francis Douglas College
5 Bas Boys Broadwood Area School
6 Tamaora TKKM o Ruamata
7 Mauao - Moturiki Mount Maunganui College
8

067 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  9 / 9
1 Hoki Chargers Opononi Area School
2 Numero Uno Hamiton Boys High School
3 Mauao - Panepane Mount Maunganui College
4 Manuka Te Kura Maori o Porirua
5 Lasallians 1 De La Salle College
6 Hoani Boys TKKM o Hoani Waititi
7 A Kamokamo E Te Kura Kokiri
8

068 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  1 / 10
1 Whose Ugly James Cook High School
2 Utuhina Chix Rotorua Girls High School
3 Manurewa 1 Manurewa High School
4 Serious Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga
5 Punuiatekore Te Awamutu College
6 Heights Girlz Western Heights High School
7 Hokianga Cruzers Opononi Area School
8 Keen Az Otaki College
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069 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  2 / 10
1 Blitzem Te Wharekura o Ruatoki
2 Kohine Rawhiti Roa TKKM o Te Rawhitiroa
3 Hukarere Panias Hukarere Girls College
4 Manurewa 2 Manurewa High School
5 Wellington High School Wellington High School
6 Te Manuka-tu-tahi Whakatane High School
7 Ccnz Blue Church College of NZ
8 Scc Gold Southern Cross Campus

070 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  3 / 10
1 Tihipuke Te Mana Hillcrest High School
2 Hinematioro Lytton High School
3 Epsom Epsom Girls Grammar School
4 Ccnz White Church College of NZ
5 Rodney College Rodney College
6 Te Rito Shambells TKKM o Te Rito
7 Trident Trident High School
8

071 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  4 / 10
1 Hauturu Manaia School
2 Epsom Blue Epsom Girls Grammar School
3 Campion College Campion College
4 Lakes Girls Rotorua Lakes High School
5 Wahine Toa Kaitaia College
6 Kotiro Tuakana 1 Nga Taiatea Wharekura
7 Wellington Girls College One Wellington Girls College
8 OC Green Otahuhu College

072 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  5 / 10
1 Hine Tere Te Kura o Te Koutu
2 Epsom Gold Epsom Girls Grammar School
3 Hoani Girls TKKM o Hoani Waititi
4 Mini Skips Tauranga Girls College
5 Opo 2 Opotiki College
6 Mana Wahine Edgecumbe College
7 Wellington Girls College Two Wellington Girls College
8 Nga Tamahine o Kurahaupo Spotswood College

073 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  6 / 10
1 Mauao - Karewa Mount Maunganui College
2 Kereru St Josephs Maori Girls College
3 A.c. Rangatahi Aotea College
4 Hine Toa Te Kura o Te Koutu
5 Team 4 Onehunga High School
6 Mini Skips Unknown School
7 Epsom Royal Epsom Girls Grammar School
8 Maraeroa Porirua College
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074 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  7 / 10
1 Wahine Purotu Waiopehu College
2 Team Epsom Epsom Girls Grammar School
3 Hinemaia TKKM o Ruamata
4 Pare Waikato Ngaruawahia High School
5 Mauao - Motiti Mount Maunganui College
6 Ara Wahine TKKM o Te Ara Hou
7 Team 5 Onehunga High School
8 Wahine Toa Turakina Maori Girls College

075 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  8 / 10
1 Totara Te Kura Maori o Porirua
2 AO Tasi Aorere College
3 A Hei Ha Te Kura Kokiri
4 Iranui Tolaga Bay Area School
5 Mauao - Tirikawa Mount Maunganui College
6 Aggs 1 Auckland Girls Grammar
7 East One Wellington East Girls College
8 Mana Wahine Turakina Maori Girls College

076 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  9 / 10
1 Gghs Snr1 Gisborne Girls
2 Kotiro Tuakana Te Wharekura o Rakaumanga
3 Nga Kotiro o Puau TKKM o Puau Te Moananui-a-
4 Horowhenua Chickadees Horowhenua College
5 Aggs 2 Auckland Girls Grammar
6 East Two Wellington East Girls College
7 Casuals Otaki College
8

077 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Heat  10 / 10
1 Otawhao Te Awamutu College
2 Marist Sistaz Marist College
3 Slow Az James Cook High School
4 Bas Girls Broadwood Area School
5 Nua Gurlgurls Horowhenua College
6 Puarenga Chix Rotorua Girls High School
7 Manarua Mana College
8

078 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 500 Heat  1 / 8
1 Team Te Hore Tauranga Boys College
2 Manatahi Mana College
3 Hoani Boys TKKM o Hoani Waititi
4 Tama Toa Te Kura o Te Koutu
5 Manurewa 1 Manurewa High School
6 Nga Tama o Puau TKKM o Puau Te Moananui-a-
7 Te Ropu Chanel College
8 Tao Roa Trident High School
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079 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 500 Heat  2 / 8
1 Lasallians 1 De La Salle College
2 Boys 2 Menz TKKM o Kaikohe
3 Mauao - Moturiki Mount Maunganui College
4 Rongotai 1 Rongotai College
5 Manaia Manaia School
6 Taiohi Tane TKKM o Ruamata
7 Manurewa 2 Manurewa High School
8 Rutherford Rutherford College

080 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 500 Heat  3 / 8
1 Taranaki Terrors Francis Douglas College
2 Niwa 1 Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
3 6 Pretty Faces James Cook High School
4 Mauao - Panepane Mount Maunganui College
5 Tamaora TKKM o Ruamata
6 Lasallians 2 De La Salle College
7 Woop Dat Trick Tawa College
8 Papatoetoe High School Boys Papatoetoe High School

081 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 500 Heat  4 / 8
1 Your Aunty Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga
2 Wharekura Tama Te Wharekura o Rakaumanga
3 Team 1 Onehunga High School
4 A Kamokamo E Te Kura Kokiri
5 Titohea Francis Douglas College
6 The Grumps James Cook High School
7 Heights Boyz Western Heights High School
8 Bas Boys Broadwood Area School

082 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 500 Heat  5 / 8
1 Scc 1 Southern Cross Campus
2 Wharekura  Maro Te Wharekura o Rakaumanga
3 Ccnz Tane Church College of NZ
4 Team 2 Onehunga High School
5 Numero Uno Hamiton Boys High School
6 Manuka Te Kura Maori o Porirua
7 Hoki Chargers Opononi Area School
8 Kia Kaha Te Awamutu College

083 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 500 Heat  6 / 8
1 Scc 2 Southern Cross Campus
2 Gisborne Boys High Snr Boys Gisborne Boys High School
3 Tama Tuakana 1 Nga Taiatea Wharekura
4 Hoki Tamaz Opononi Area School
5 Kennan Vikings Edgecumbe College
6 Add Ups Te Wharekura o Ruatoki
7 Team 3 Onehunga High School
8 Freds Crew Rotorua Boys High School

www.startline.co.nz

Licenced to: Alex Ryder

Last Updated: Fri, 23 Mar 6:29:54 AM5 of 10

http://www.startline.co.nz
http://www.startline.co.nz


LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Thu, 29 March 2007

084 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 500 Heat  7 / 8
1 Bush Hix's Te Wharekura o Ruatoki
2 Pukenui Te Aute College
3 A02 Aorere College
4 OC Blue Otahuhu College
5 Te Haumoana Cobras Opunake High School
6 Freds Crew 2 Rotorua Boys High School
7 Rawhiti Roa TKKM o Te Rawhitiroa
8 Tama Tuakana 2 Nga Taiatea Wharekura

085 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 500 Heat  8 / 8
1 Tumanako Ngaruawahia High School
2 Team Ririnui Tauranga Boys College
3 Aquinas Boys Aquinas College
4 Tihipuke Kowhai Hillcrest High School
5 Ara Tane TKKM o Te Ara Hou
6 OC Yellow Otahuhu College
7 Khs Kamo High School
8

086 Jnr Girls (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Heat  1 / 4
1 Taniwharau Fraser High School
2 Kotuku St Josephs Maori Girls College
3 Ngatu Surfers Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
4 Te Rito Shambells TKKM o Te Rito
5 Epsom Junior Blues Epsom Girls Grammar School
6 Tihipuke Te Ao Marama Hillcrest High School
7
8

087 Jnr Girls (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Heat  2 / 4
1 Hinekura Tolaga Bay Area School
2 Mana Wahine Rakz Te Wharekura o Rakaumanga
3 Kotiro Teina Nga Taiatea Wharekura
4 Tihipuke Te Kotahitanga Hillcrest High School
5 Hikuwai Tahi TKKM o Whakarewa I Te Reo ki
6 Te Kotahitanga Waiopehu College
7 Maraeroa Porirua College
8

088 Jnr Girls (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Heat  3 / 4
1 Hinehakirirangi Lytton High School
2 Waiteti Chix Rotorua Girls High School
3 Hinekaha TKKM o Ruamata
4 Gghs Jnr1 Gisborne Girls
5 Pare Hauraki Ngaruawahia High School
6 Mauao - Matakana Mount Maunganui College
7 Potiki Turakina Maori Girls College
8
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089 Jnr Girls (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Heat  4 / 4
1 Mauao - Rangiwaea Mount Maunganui College
2 Opo 1 Opotiki College
3 Gghs Jnr2 Gisborne Girls
4 Pupuaruhe Whakatane High School
5 Stunnaz Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga
6 Aquinas - Girls Aquinas College
7
8

090 Jnr Boys (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Heat  1 / 3
1 Tama Teina Nga Taiatea Wharekura
2 Pukehou Te Aute College
3 Tama Tere Te Kura o Te Koutu
4 Kaituna Rotorua Boys High School
5 Ahimia Manaia School
6 Rangatahi Ngaruawahia High School
7
8

091 Jnr Boys (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Heat  2 / 3
1 Team Borrell Tauranga Boys College
2 Gisborne Boys High Jnr Boys Gisborne Boys High School
3 Rereraukura Hamiton Boys High School
4 Tamakaha TKKM o Ruamata
5 Okere Rotorua Boys High School
6 WRM Souljahz Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga
7 Niwa 2 Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
8

092 Jnr Boys (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Heat  3 / 3
1 No Biggie Waiopehu College
2 Rakau Tama Te Wharekura o Rakaumanga
3 Hikuwai Rua TKKM o Whakarewa I Te Reo ki
4 Waka Boyz Opononi Area School
5 Rautapu Lytton High School
6 Rata Te Kura Maori o Porirua
7
8

093 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Bowl Quarter  1 / 4

www.startline.co.nz

Licenced to: Alex Ryder

Last Updated: Fri, 23 Mar 6:29:54 AM7 of 10

http://www.startline.co.nz
http://www.startline.co.nz


LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Thu, 29 March 2007

094 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Bowl Quarter  2 / 4

095 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Bowl Quarter  3 / 4

096 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Bowl Quarter  4 / 4

097 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Bowl Quarter  1 / 4

098 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Bowl Quarter  2 / 4

099 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Bowl Quarter  3 / 4

100 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Bowl Quarter  4 / 4

101 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Plate Quarter  1 / 4

102 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Plate Quarter  2 / 4

103 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Plate Quarter  3 / 4

104 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Plate Quarter  4 / 4

105 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Plate Semi  1 / 3

106 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Plate Semi  2 / 3
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107 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Plate Semi  3 / 3

108 Jnr Girls (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Plate Semi  1 / 2

109 Jnr Girls (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Plate Semi  2 / 2

110 Jnr Boys (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Plate Semi  1 / 2

111 Jnr Boys (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Plate Semi  2 / 2

112 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Champ Semi  1 / 2

113 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Champ Semi  2 / 2

114 Jnr Girls (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Champ Semi  1 / 2

115 Jnr Girls (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Champ Semi  2 / 2

116 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Champ Semi  1 / 2

117 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Champ Semi  2 / 2

118 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Bowl Final  1 / 1

119 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Bowl Final  1 / 1
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120 Jnr Boys (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Plate Final  1 / 1

121 Jnr Girls (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Plate Final  1 / 1

122 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Plate Final  1 / 1

123 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Plate Final  1 / 1

124 Jnr Boys (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Champ Final  1 / 1

125 Jnr Girls (Year 9-10) - W6 250 Champ Final  1 / 1

126 Snr Boys (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Champ Final  1 / 1

127 Snr Girls (Year 11-13) - W6 250 Champ Final  1 / 1

Prizegiving
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